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=% |101.5%| 96.7% | 96.8% [100.1%|100.8%| 99.9% | 99.1% | 95.7% |100.2%| 96.2% |101.0%|103.2%| 99.8% |101.0%|102.6%|102.2%|100.3%|100.1%| 98.7% [101.9%| 99.9% | 99.2% | 94.3% | 98.1%
% I |102.3%|102.1%|102.0%|101.2%| 99.5% | 99.7% | 99.7% | 99.8% |100.6%| 99.6% |101.9%|101.8%|100.1%|100.7%|100.5%|102.0%|102.7%|102.0% 100.8%|101.5%|103.0%|102.0%| 103.9%|103.4%
4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q
=t 100.8% 100.4% 98.4% 101.5% 101.3% 103.1% 101.9% 100.9%
=20 98.6% 100.3% 98.3% 100.2% 101.0% 100.9% 100.2% 98.0%
=N 102.3% 100.1% 100.0% 101.3% 100.4% 102.2% 101.8% 103.0%
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20184 2 AHA 2019€E 2 A 2020F 2 A
12 | 1A | 2A |38 | 4A | 5B | 6B | 7A | 88 | 9A |10A |11A |12A | 1A | 2B | 38 | 43 | 5A | 6A | 7A | 8A | 9A |10A | 117
W 5C b 2,367 | 1,555 | 1,470 | 1,835 | 1,688 | 1,600 | 1,605 | 1,613 | 1,600 | 1,275 | 1,723 | 1,816 | 2,405 | 1,653 | 1,605 | 1,984 | 1,798 | 1,704 | 1,696 | 1,770 | 1,686 | 1,384 | 322 | 1,868
55 5 |102.6%| 96.0% | 96.8% | 99.4% | 98.3% | 98.0% | 96.0% | 94.3% | 99.5% | 92.2% |102.9% 104.4%) 97.6% |100.3%|101.5%|103.2%|100.5%| 99.5% | 97.7% |102.4%100.1%| 99.5% | 95.9% | 99.3%
== ZHL |100.2%| 94.1% | 94.9% | 99.3% |100.3%| 99.7% | 97.5% | 95.6% | 99.5% | 92.4% |100.3% 102.0%) 97.3% | 99.4% [100.1%| 99.7% | 97.8% | 96.4% | 95.8% |100.5%) 96.6% | 97.1% | 91.3% | 97.0%
% i |102.4%|102.0%|102.0%|100.2%| 98.0% | 98.2% | 98.4% | 98.6% [100.0%| 99.8% |102.6%|102.4%|100.3% 100.9% 101.4%|103.4%|102.8%|103.2%|102.0% 101.9% 103.7%|102.5% 105.0%102.5%
4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q
FES 99.0% 98.6% 96.5% 100.4% 99.5% 101.1% 100.1% 99.1%
B4 96.8% 99.8% 97.5% 98.5% 98.7% 98.0% 97.6% 96.6%
i 102.3% 99.8% 99.0% 101.9% 100.8% 103.2% 102.5% 102.6%
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128 | 1A 28 3A 48 58 64 7R 8A 9A | 10A | 11R | 12A | 1A 2A 38 47 5A 64 7R 8H 9A | 108 | 114
BT S 893 | 667 | 607 | 758 | 719 | 723 | 748 | 752 | 792 | 743 | 711 | 722 | 987 | 734 | 683 | 846 | 804 | 791 | 770 | 804 | 866 | 781 | 285 | 763
=755 I 5 |107.1%|105.4%|103.9%|106.1%|105.1%|103.5%|105.4%| 98.5% |103.6%|102.6%|103.0%|106.6%|105.8%|104.9%|107.3%|106.9%|108.8%|108.3%|103.7%|105.7%|108.5%|104.1%|100.4%|106.8%
i 220 |103.9%|100.7%|100.0%|101.5%|101.5%|100.2% 101.5%| 96.0% |101.2%|101.0%|102.1%|105.2%)|104.1%|103.5%|106.6%|106.1%|104.5%|106.3%|103.6%|104.2%|105.0%|101.9%| 95.7% [100.1%
& B [103.1%|104.7%|104.0%|104.5%|103.6%|103.2%|103.8%|102.7%102.3%|101.6%|100.9% 101.4%|101.6%| 101.4% 100.6%|100.7%|104.2%|101.9%|100.1%|101.5%|103.4%|102.2%|104.9%|106.7%
4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q
FES 105.7% 104.9% 102.4% 104.0% 106.0% 108.0% 106.1% 104.6%
=25 101.7% 101.1% 99.5% 102.7% 104.6% 105.6% 104.3% 99.8%
=1} 104.0% 103.8% 102.9% 101.3% 101.3% 102.2% 101.7% 104.8%
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